CnucoYHbIi COCTAB yYaAlIUXCH MO peiicam

1 motok
Peiic «AckapoBo-BocTouHbIil 2

1.I'm33atoB Hypnan
2.JlaceiHOB DbHAD
3.XanunoBa Azanus

4. Xynaitbepranona ['y3enus
5.Ypazaes Hcnam
6.NmmyxameTtoB Tumyp
7.AxmaneeB Bagum
8.Banuesa Anbdus
9.BaneeBa JInana
10.Paxmatyninun Aiinap
11.PaxpucnamoBa AnpOMHA
12.XacanoB Benep
13.Arynuna Cadus
14.Ay6akupoBa MuH3us
15.Baittypuna Jlunus
16.Badun Apcnan
17.T'uGanynnun Tamepian
18.T'unpmanoB Pycian
19.I'unbmanoBa Azanus
20.I'mnemytauHOBa Pyduna
21.T'opOyHoB Spocnas

22 Maragyposa Kamnma
23. Mypta3una Anbdus
24.CynranoBa Hypaums
25.XapyHoBa Hasrynp
26.KyxaxmeroB ®unan

27 .Mycun Hyp
28.Caduymmma bateip
29.CynararoBa Aiirysenb
30.TumepbsiHOBa AUTY3€1b
31.®azputbsinoBa Hasrymn
32.ApcnanbaeB [luaup
33.KyxaxmeroB [lamuinb
34.Myp3abae JJamup
35.XapucoBa Bunena
36.up10aeB 3apud
37.T'aticun Aitnap
38AxusipoB AbMUp
39.AxmMetimrHa DniHa XaMUTOBHA
40.'amumos Pycnan 3arutoBuu
41.T'anun Jlunap PudatoBuu
42 I'mnemytaunoBa ['y3ens PycremoBHa
43.Tynebaes Bagum AlipatoBud
44 .bakueB Jlanwn

YTBepxkaaw
JIupeKTop TUMHA3HA
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45.MymraxmeroBa Miabsruza
46.11aranuHa DnuHA

47. Taiicuna AnunHa
48.Myparos Uncad
49.MymaspoBa Azanust
50.KunpsOynaTtoBa Ancy
51.Mycradun Uncad
52.AxmeroB Pycram
53.Mypra3una Jleiina

54 HadukoBa Anenust
55.baiirypuna Jlsiican

Il moTok

KunpsOynaroBa Aliryseib
Kyryes Ucnam

Cabupona Peruna
CaranaroBa Pyduna
benobpos anun
Bunpnanos Pycrem
lNammymn Mckanpap
MymrokoBa Jlnnus
CanmeBa ['ynpHapa

. XyCHUTIUHOB A3amar
. FOcynos Jlanuc

. CynranoB Mckannep

. XaymioB Mckanpgap

. Xucmarosa MnsBruna

. AnteiHOaeB Uinbcyp

. baumosa Jlelican

. baiitypnna UnpHapa

. 'aburoBa duzanus

. 'apapona JIunapa

. Ucnamrynos Hcnam

. Kmnemyxamerosa ['ynpruna
. Ca¢una 3apuna

. XayimroBa HasryJib

. Hadukosa KOmus

. AkHazapoB Jluaucnam

. ActanrannHa AHrenvHa
. I'ybaes {unup

. apmanoBa Jlasina

. Kymymkyxuna Azanus
. Hyrymanos /Iunup

. Cadapranun Tumepxan
. CynranoB Apcnan

. @axpucnamoBa ApuHa
. Unpsacosa I'yneHyp

. BaiimnioB Unbryp

. Cabuposa Jlusna —

. AxynoB AliBa3 —

. mbynaroB Bunbaan

. ¥Y3su6aeB Pycnan

. KagpipoB Tumyp

. CynranoB Janusip

. CpipnibibaeB ApTyp



43. I'mbanynnuna Pyduna
44. MaragdypoB Aiirus
45. Mycun Hcnam

46. XaiiputauHoB MnpHa3
47. AronioB Tumyp

48. T'anmysun JlaHunT
49. I'mnpmaHoB A3amar
50. MycwuHn [{unap

51. CurnukoBa AnenvrHa
52. Myxamenbsposa Jlynsa
53. I'adapos Hanusip

54. ®darraxosa Jlnana

55. INanmnynnuna Anenst
56. 3aiinymun MH3ep

57. KyxaxmeroBa Pakcana
58. Kymymkyxun ApTyp
59. Mycraduna Panuna
60. Cadpuymnmnaa Hyp3uns
61. CadyanoBa Auzuns
62. ®arxymmn Jlasx

63. Xanuto Hypmar

64. lllaraneeBa Azanus
65. I'amsamoB  JIuHap

66. Maradyposa AitnHa
67. MymntokoBa 3empupa
68. Myprazuna AnbpuHa
69. HaceipoB T'anum

70. Cadun Azar

71. Capun FOnuUp

72. Cynranos 3ynbdap
73. YmyTtkyxuH Unbsic

11 moTox
KunbsiOynaroBa Ai3uis
XanukoB Brnaguciaas
[MTapunosa Kammuiia
[NanumbsiHOBa Anbgus
I"adapos Tarup
Ay6akupoB Tumyp
AxmenpsiHoB Jlanui
Badun UnpHa3
l"abutoB Aiinap

10. 3ynkapnaeBa Upuna
11. XucmaroBa OmMuius
12. Taiicuna I'ynbHaguc
13. MancypoB Acnax
14. benobpos Dnbaap
15. Kapacosa Hapkac
16. Kymymky>xux

17. Jlanuomp

18. Paxmarysuinn Pudar
19. Caunr6aranoB [lasx
20. CadyanoB Aiinap
21. CyneitmanoB ApTyp
22. Cy¢bsanos Bagum
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23.
24,
25.
26.
217.
28.
29.
30.
31.
32.
33.
34.
35.
36.
37.
38.
39.
40.
41.
42.
43.
44,
45.
46.
47.
48.
49.
50.
51.
52.
53.
54.
55.
56.
57,
58.
59.
60.
61.
62.
63.
64.
65.
66.
67.

®daxpuciaaMoB AMuUp
SInanoB Bagum
PycnanoBuu
lalinernunoBa lapuna
HayTtoB Unbruzap
Ucanrunsauna Azanus
MynnasipoBa AniHa
Mycraduna Jlnmus
CanamaroBa Puana
CynararoBa Canust
®arxyud Unsaap
SAnwibaesa ['ynpro3ym
CabwuroB Jlanumi
[[TaranueBa @usanus
Matixutaunosa ['ynshuna
I'aburoBa NnbMmupa
l'adapos baxTusp
Kuranosa FOnus
Myp3zaruibausa Manuka
MyxamenbsapoB Pudar
HadukoBa DnbpMupa
®dauzosa [quns6ap
®appaxoBa Camupa
bukkynos lanun
bukkynosa Unbscus
I'mmanos bateip
3akupbsHoBa JlaHa
Wnpucosa Azanus
Mymnaransamos Jlamup
XucmaroB xcan
XycHutauHoB UinbHa3
BaneeBa Azanus
CynranoBa ['ynbcubap
SAxynosa Peruna
Anunbaes Unbram
baiinazapoBa Aiirysenb
Mymnaransamos Unsmup
Haprinb6aes Unbram
Axnazaposa /[naHa
I'abutoB Unbcyp
KunbmyxameroB Buibian
KyTtnyronos Apcnan
Myp3armnsaus Mcinam
PeickynoB Jluauciam
VYenbnanos Pusis

68.V3su6aeBa Azanus



